
 

 

Family Director Essentials - September 2023 
 

The Networking Roster contains the contact information for those who elected to share with the group. If you would like to add 
your name, please contact smoen@thefbcg.com. 

First Name Last Name Email Phone Family Business State/Country 

Casey Pentrack caseypentrack@gmail.com  (412) 580-2129 ABARTA, Inc Pennsylvania 

Erica Taylor eat62@cornell.edu  (412) 651-2133 ABARTA, Inc. Pennsylvania 

Daniel Dusch ddusch87@gmail.com (305) 915-7578 ABARTA, Inc. Pennsylvania 

Jose 
Fernando  

Aguilar fernandoaguilar@abucorpa.com +503 2121-7374 ABU CORPA El Salvador 

Trey McCampbell tmccampbell@agcm.com  (361) 215-2035 AGCM, Inc. Texas 

Byron Anderson bca@agcm.com  (361) 882-0469 AGCM, Inc. Texas 

Gail Anderson pga@agcm.com (361) 882-0469 AGCM, Inc. Texas 

Derwood Anderson dma@agcm.com  (361) 882-0469 AGCM, Inc. Texas 

Case McDonald case@caraco.ca (613) 536-9095 CaraCo Group of Companies Canada 

Tomas Regalado tomasregalado.p@gmail.com  503 7180 1011 Corporacion Zafra El Salvador 

Juan Aguilar juan.aguilar@zafracorp.com  503 7853 4947 Corporacion Zafra El Salvador 

Denise Bieker dhbieker@aol.com (626) 282-8915 Cowles Company Washington 

Charles Drury III charles.drury@drurydevelopment.com  (314) 587-2575 Drury Development Corp.  Missouri 

Nicole Edmund nicoleedmundart@gmail.com  (856) 906-8190 Edmund Optics New Jersey 

Shelley Seifert shelley.seifert@gmail.com  (216) 570-4512 First Bank Missouri 

Sarah Lawer sarahlawer@hotmail.com  (206) 890-5688 First National Bank Alaska Washington 

Nathan Bailey nbailey@flexcon.com (330) 224-2172 FLEXcon Holdings Trust Massachusetts 
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First Name Last Name Email Phone Family Business State/Country 

Gina Beretta ginaberetta@gmail.com (925) 989-3633 Fourte California 

Lea Freund leafreund@gmail.com 503 7886 7781 Freund Group El Salvador 

Amy Freund afreund@bellsouth.net (954) 651-0772 Freund Group Florida 

William Freund william@fstopfoundation.org (305) 342-7938 Freund Group Florida 

Eric Freund ericf@freundsa.com  503 7729 5218 Freund SA de CV El Salvador 

Ariella Freund freundariella@gmail.com 503 7729 6252 Freund SA de CV El Salvador 

Eduardo Freund eduardof@freundsa.com  503 7887 1853 Freund SA de CV El Salvador 

Elliott Harrigan eharrigan@nationaltowers.com  (804) 366-1245 Harrigan & Company, Inc. Virginia 

Kathy Johnson kathyjohnson@kellogggarden.com  (310) 809-5708 Kellogg Garden Products California 

Robert Greenlaw rgreenlaw@kimray.com  (405) 824-7680 Kimray Oklahoma 

Troop Bullard tbullard@cha.org (405) 672-1787 Kimray Oklahoma 

Max Freund mfreundphotography@gmail.com (954) 849-0005 M. Freund Photography Florida 

Heidi Rumsey heidi.rumsey@hotmail.com (309) 472-9553 Martin Engineering Colorado 

Nathan Grindstaff nathan.grindstaff@mastercorp.com  (931) 459-4474 MasterCorp, Inc. Tennessee 

Maggie  Shepard Margret.hall@icloud.com (785) 393-4945 Menasha Corporation California 

Pat Cassidy pcassidy@net32.com  (919) 604-3290 Net32, Inc. North Carolina 

Donna Cassidy dcassidy@net32.com  (919) 604-3291 Net32, Inc. North Carolina 

Lance Cassidy lwcassid@gmail.com (919) 604-3293 Net32, Inc. California 

Crystal  Cassidy cdcassid@gmail.com (415) 816-1349 Net32, Inc. California 

Darren Cassidy darren@net32.com (919) 604-3292 Net32, Inc. Washington 

Brad Hoffman bradhoffman1@gmail.com  (847) 323-2750 Plymouth Tube Company Illinois 

Julia Jarzembowski julia.jarzembowski@gmail.com  (630) 989-5608 Plymouth Tube Company Illinois 
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First Name Last Name Email Phone Family Business State/Country 

Quinn Reid quinnreid15@gmail.com (714) 272-4551 Reid & Associates California 

Martina Ford martinaford01@gmail.com 
 

(503) 780-3680 Roseburg Forest Products Oregon 

Marcus Hale marcush@shebpaint.com  (920) 918-7626 Sheboygan Paint Company Wisconsin 

Ricardo Freund rmfromanrepublic@gmail.com 503 7855 2974 Sherwin Williams of Central 
America 

Florida 

Casey Sedlack casey.sedlack@gmail.com (208) 949-7041 Swig Company Wyoming 

Harley Brown harleyoliverbrown@gmail.com  (617) 413-2720 The Hamilton Company Massachusetts 

Lee Bowman leewbowman1@gmail.com  (859) 221-9640 UCW Logistics South Carolina 

Thy Pham phamthyq@gmail.com (206) 718-5889 Uwajimaya Washington 

Tyler Moriguchi tmoriguchi@uwajimaya.com  (206) 913-8127 Uwajimaya Washington 

Marzel Neckien mneckien@wmwcnc.com  (818) 309-9236 W Machine Works Inc. California 

Steve Yelland syelland@jfrohrbaugh.com  (443) 253-9821 Warehime Enterprise Pennsylvania 

Faculty & Events Team 
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Role 

Stephanie Brun de Pontet, Ph.D. brundepontet@thefbcg.com  (678) 773-1675 Program Faculty, FBCG 

David Karofsky karofsky@thefbcg.com  (508) 875-7751 Program Faculty, FBCG 

Kate Barnwell barnwell@thefbcg.com  (914) 727-7007 Breakout Group Facilitator, FBCG 

Marti Beltz beltz@thefbcg.com (978) 290-9007 Breakout Group Facilitator, FBCG 

Agape Redwood Rogers aredwoodrogers@thefbcg.com  (773) 661-4417 Program Host, FBCG 

Justin Albertson jalbertson@thefbcg.com (773) 604-5005 Vice President, Client Services, FBCG 

Sierra Moen smoen@thefbcg.com  (773) 661-4417 Education Coordinator, FBCG 

Vesla Hoeschen vesla@kennyp.com (608) 335-7678 Keynote Speaker, Bemis Manufacturing 
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